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LAS MEDIDAS DE ESTE PLANO SON APROXIMADAS. LAS MEDIDAS EXACTAS SURGIRÁN DEL TÍTULO DE PROPIEDAD CORRESPONDIENTE.
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LIVING/COMEDOR
6.2X2.8

DORMITORIO
3.7X3.0

DORMITORIO
2.9X2.6

LAVADERO

CUARTO DE 
SERVICIO
2.3X2.7

ACCESO 
PRINCIPAL

BALCÓN

MATHEU 96

LIVING

DORMITORIO

Balcon 

ACCESO 
PRINCIPAL
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LIVING/COMEDOR

NIVEL INFERIOR

DORMITORIO

ACCESO 
PRINCIPAL

3.5

7.4

1.9

4.3

7.4

NIVEL SUPERIOR


